Cree LED A19 Lamps Cree LED 4FLOW™ A19 Lamps
Lamp Options
Daylight
75-Watt
Equivalent
Warm White
75-Watt
Equivalent
Daylight
40-Watt
Equivalent
Warm White
40-Watt
Equivalent
Daylight
60-Watt
Equivalent
Warm White
60-Watt
Equivalent
Energy Used (Watts) 13.5 13.5 6.0 6.0 11 11
Lumens 1100 1100 460 460 815 815
Rated Life (Hours) 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
Color Temperature (K) 5000 2700 5000 2700 5000 2700
Beam Spread Omnidirectional Omnidirectional Omnidirectional Omnidirectional Omnidirectional Omnidirectional
Individual Resale A19-75W-50K-B1 A19-75W-27K-B1 ***A19P-40W-50K-B1 ***A19P-40W-27K-B1 ***A19P-60W-50K-B1 ***A19P-60W-27K-B1
A19
Brilliantly Designed, Energy
Efficient, Long Lasting LED Bulbs.
The Cree® LED A19 75W, 60W and 40W equivalent bulbs deliver up to 1100 lumens
of warm 2700K light or cool 5000K light at up to 89 lumens per watt. These lamps
are ENERGY STAR® qualified and designed to last 25,000 hours while consuming at
least 85% less energy when compared to the incandescent bulbs they replace.
Designed with either Cree LED Filament Tower™ Technology or 4Flow™ Filament
Technology, the Cree bulbs feature a consistent and balanced omnidirectional light source
in the same location as a traditional filament − in both plastic and real glass bulbs. The
bulbs turn on instantly and are compatible with most standard incandescent dimmers.
Available in Bulk Pack or
Single Pack options.
• Weighs 1.7 to 3.9 oz with a standard E26 base
• Dimmable with most standard dimmers
• Instant on to full brightness
• Shatter-resistant for safety
• 25,000 hour rated life
• Cree LED Filament Tower™ Technology or
4Flow™ Filament Technology
• 3-year limited warranty
• CRI: 80
• Mercury free
• Damp rated**
• ENERGY STAR® qualified
©  2015 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. For informational purposes only. Not a warranty or specification. See www.cree.com/lighting for
warranty and specifications. Cree® is a registered trademarks and the Cree logo, Cree LED Filament Tower™, The Biggest Thing Since
the Light Bulb™ and 4Flow™ are trademarks of Cree, Inc.   ENERGY STAR® and the ENERGY STAR logo are registered trademarks of
the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. The UL logo is a registered trademark of UL LLC.   CAT/SSHT-C013
2.4"
4.4"
A19
2.5"
4.4"
A19P
*At $0.11/kWh when compared to 60W incandescent. 25,000 hour lifetime.
**Not for use where exposed directly to weather or water.
***Must order in quantities of 8.
Lifetime Savings
over $100!
Replaces 75W, 60W
and 40W A-Lamps
*